Surveyor:    Note	15 INS. CASE OWNE	23	CC 4, M 190	10 4150	V-042//	KK: DAC:
Forestign / CCU/FTE  Forestign / CCU/FT  For	1	2 2 2		NMENT	10	07.8
Pre-saign / COU/FIE  Instead Vehicle No.  Same of Instead  If No.  Sees See II SS  Is driver the owner?  If No. Driver Name / Age:  If No.  Driver Tet No.:  If No.  Name of Accident:  Install:  Islability:  Islabil	9	WA Plu	\$ Company or a second control of the			6/2/2019
Claim No. :	a surveyor:		1001.	014   8431	(1)	1.13810
The content of the	Pre-action / CCI	T/PTP O.	80° ZII		Registered in Merimer	6 - 6 (4139) 7
Name of Insured  Insured Tal No.  Excess See II.SS  Is driver the owner?  If NO, Driver Name Age: Driver Tal Age: Driver Tal No.  ISSAS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RSSS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RSSS: RSSS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RSSS: RSSS	Pre-assign/ CCC	(6V	4832 H			
Insured Tot No.   IFP	Insured Vehicle N	lo.	188 11	Claim No.		
Insured Tel No.   If   Insured Tel No.	Name of Insured	B(mAm 1	- MAGOW	Policy No.		C.X.
Excess See II :SS  Is driver the council (YE) (NO.)  Nature of Accident:    If NO. Deriver Ted No.:   Nature of Accident:	K_H					
IS driver the conner?  IF NO, Driver Name / Age:  IF NO, Driver Name / Age:  Diver Tal No.:  (VII. YES / NO)  INSRS.  INSRS.  INSRS.  WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date / Time			FI. 1. A	Make / Model		
Driver Ten No. :: (VII. YES) NO.   Insured Liability :: % Final ? Yes I NO			D.O.A : 415114	Place of Accid	lent :	
Driver Tel No:  (VIL: YES/NO)  Insured Liability: 5. Final? Yes/No  NSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS:  Date! Time  (VIL: YES/NO)  No. Reporting ite (18): No. Reportin	Is driver the owne	#? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident			
Drive Tel No.:  (VIL 1957 NO)  INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS:  DATE Trine  (VIL 1957 NO.)  INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS:  DATE Trine  (VIL 1957 NO.)  RMKS:  DATE TRIC  Non-Reporting for (Int). Non-Reporting for (Int	If NO, Driver Na	ime / Age :		OI GIA REPO	RT: YES / NO : TP GL	A REPORT VES NO
INSRS: WSP TG: Liability: RMKS:  Date Time    Child	Driver Tel	1 No. :	(V/L: YES / NO)		Commence of the commence of th	
INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date Time    WSP   Tel: Liability: RMKS:   Date Time   WSP   Tel: Liability: RMKS:   Date Time   WSP   Tel: Liability: RMKS:   Date Time   WSP   Tel: Liability: RMKS:   Date Time   Stage   Tel: Non-Reporting in (1812) Non-Reporting in (	Charles	И	~	10000111000011011000		
WSP   Tel   Liability   Liability   Liability   Liability   Liability   RMKS	160 PE21	111				
WSP   Tel   Liability   Liability   Liability   Liability   RMKS   RMK	INSRS:	INSRS	-	INCD-C-		puene.
Lability: Liability: RMKS:  Date: Time    Cold   Co	The state of the s	11 11				
Date   Time			H-H		H-A	
Date   Time	101 391	The state of the s	16 - 37		Kr-b	Liability:
STAGE   DATE / PIC   Non-Reporting in (Tail)   Non-Reporting in (Tai	RMAS:	RMKS		RMKS:		RMK5:
Non-Reporting Int (181)	Date/Time					
Non-Reporting the (Trial)	2/1	Charlocat - childer	10 12016 1160 11	ITA -	STAGE	DATE/PIC
Non-Responding by Crimal    Non-Responding by Crimal    Notification by (if non-pickup)	7.4.1	Outross (IL v			Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
Notification thr (if non-pickup)   Call O	N/vr	Subdest to V				
First   Prince   Pr						
After call lit to O!   Documentation Check List: Handler   Typist	RIANS	FILE DRISK TO TYPING TO	DOLDORS DECres			ckup)
Documentation Check List: Handler   Notification for (finon-pickup)   After call from Online   Authorisation To Act.	910.1011	THE PLAN IN LITTLE TO	Trough Report			
Notification In (if non-pickup)   After call it to 0:						List: Handler Tunist
After call it to Oi:  Authorisation To Act:  Release Voucher:  Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PR:  Medical Bill:  PR:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  PRELIMINARY ADVICE  Date/Time:  Sent By:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Payment Breakdown Form:  Prinal Liability:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:  **COnfirm with **S \$5 \$5 /80 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Medical Bill:  PR:  Date/Time:  Confirm with **S \$5 /80 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR Of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR Of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR Of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  **COR Of No. 10 O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 21  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Diability:  Diability:						
Authorisation To Act						
Release Voucher						
Final Repair Bill:						
Car Rental Invoice					Final Repair Bill:	
LTA / GIA :   Medical Bill:					Car Rental Invoice:	-
LTA / GIA :   Medical Bill:					Towing Invoice	
PRE   Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD   Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:   Others:   Others:   Post-Repair Photos:   Post-Rep						
Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD					Medical Bill:	
LOD					PIR	
Payment Breakdown Form:   Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:   Others:     Post-Repair Photos:   Others:     Post-Repair Photos:   Others:     Post-Repair Photos:   Others:     Post-Repair Photos:   Others:   Post-Repair Photos:   Post-Repai					Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE   Date/Time:   Sent By:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:					LOD	
FINALIZATION   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:   1764	PREI DANGERS	Description			TOTAL SERVICE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	arm:
Confirm with:   Confirm by: 176	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
Repair Cost:	TOTAL A T TOTAL PROPERTY	and the common of the common o				
Final Liability:   No   O					Confirm by: 17%	
Final Liability:   % 00				33 %	Em	ail Call
Repair Cost					The second secon	
Loss of Rental (LOR): S S   F P -00	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED				If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	11
Loss of LoU :   S\$ - (\$ x days)   Lou only   LoR + LoU   LoR + LoU   Tick only one				BOX ENDED TP		77/1150
LOW only					- 101	101
LOR only					(P)	12h 19
SS -			The second secon	el	(U)	1.101
Medical:   SS -	GIA/LTA Search		Lance only on	•1		
Dishursement:   SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent )   2) Report Format:   The legal Cost   SS -   3) Survey fee:   \$5.50	Medical:				1) Claim status: Mising	/Reject/Private Settle
SS -	Dishursement:		(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	The state of the s	
Total:   S\$ 1.063.00   Global Sum SS:	Legal Cost.	SS -				9320
Payce 1: S\$1,863.40 Name 1: OP\$2 huno Securitis PTE CID Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2:	Total:		Global Sum SS:			
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:15-04-19	Confirm with: 1951/04		Email Call	
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	Payee 1	S\$1,563.00	Name I: OPEZ Auto See	VICES PTE DID		
Payer 3 (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3:	Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS				
	Payer 3 (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



# CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

LEW OST 201409457D

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMIUM)

#04-84 Singapore 757087

Tel: 65 6493 1924

Fax: 65 6493 1928

	VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE						
Insurance Company:	FWD INSURAN	CE					
Address:	6 Temasek Boule	evard, #18-01 Suntee Tower Fo	our, Singapore 038986				
Telephone:	6820 8888	Fax:	Email: motorclaims.sg@	fwd.com			
Make/ Model :		Fiat Bravo	Date:	04-03-19			
Chassis No :	ZFA1	9800004330490	Vehicle No:	SKD 6650 H			
Date/Time of Accident	04	-03-19 13:25					

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE S	PARTS DISCOUNT	FINAL PRICE
1	Rear bumper	1	\$ 945.00	10%	\$ 850.50
2	Rear bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 456.00	6001	\$ /410.40
3	Rear bumper lower cover	1	\$ 315.00	10%	\$ 283.50
4	Rear bumper side retainer	2	\$ 51 85:00	10%	\$ 79-3176.50
5	Rear bumper centre bracket	1	\$ 145.00	10%	\$ / 130.50
6	Rear number plate lamp	1	\$ 56.00	10%	\$ -50.40
7	Rear reverse lamp	1	\$ 224.00	10%	\$ 201.60
8	Rear reflector lamp	- 1	\$ 133.00	10%	5 - 119.70
9	Rear towing cover	1	\$ 28.00	10%	5 -25-20
10	Rear left fender	1	\$ 1,550.00	10%	\$ 1.395.00
11	Rear left inner quarter panel	I	\$ 250.00	10%	\$ 225.00
12	Rear left fender air duct	1	\$ 185.00	10%	\$ 166.50
13	Rear end panel	1	5 672.00	10%	\$ \ \ 604.80
14	Rear end panel top garnish	1	\$ 180.00	10%	\$ / 162.00
15	Rear end corner panel left	1	\$ 392.00	10%	\$ 352.80
16	Tailgate lock	1	\$ 137.20	10%	\$ 123,48
17	Tailgate hinge	1	\$ 84.00	10%	\$ 75.60
18	Tail lamp lower bracket LH	I	\$ 154.00	10%	\$
19	Tail Lamp LH	1	\$ 252.00	10%	\$ / 226.80
are Parts C	ost				\$ 5,618.88

PARTS FINAL PRICE SPECIAL ITEMS PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE \$ DISCOUNT Rear bumper lower cover clips 10 60.00 \$ 44 (160.00 21 Rear end panel top garnish clips 6 \$ 30.00 \$ 30.00 Total Special Items Cost \$ 20:00

70.00

5278-20

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works	_	
Job Scope	Q	uotation_
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACED AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC, ALIGNED ALL PARTS	5	1,600.00
		12000
Spray Painting		
Job Scope	0	uotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$	1,000:00
	10	600.00
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)		
Job Scope	0	uotation
TOWING		
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA (20 cg	\$	-250.00
TO REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN TO REPLACE ENGINE MOUNTING/ GEAR BOX MOUNTING	+	
TO REPLACE ENGINE MOUNTING/ GEAR BOX MOUNTING TO REMOVE/REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS COMPUTERIZED	+	
TO REMOVE REFIT / REPLACE DASHBOARD	_	
	+-	
TO-REMOVE REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY 60-00	\$	+120.00
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE		
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS 50 W	S	60.00
TO REMOVE/REFIT/ ADJUST BRAKE FOUR WHEELS		
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX		
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS		
TO RESET ALL AIRBAG NECESSARY SYSTEM	$\overline{}$	
TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL NECESSARY AIR BAG		
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF-TOP LINNING		
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE TAIL GATE MECHANISM		
Total Others Cost	5	430.00
GRAND TOTAL	5	8,738.88

45 5,900/2 TGim 6/Mar/19 1330 hr

CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Wilson (Ah Yong) Job Title: Workshop Supervisor Direct Contact: +65 8363 3059 Email: jeslyn@carzauto.com.sg

? photo

Lump Sum repair

Days of repair 6 days

the Repairer of the following: To resourcely before latter spray painting To insplay damaged part(s) during resurvey Place uncers are subject to confirmation

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- Trand carry survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No lugal modification(s) is allowed
- Suppermentary flem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Squature

#### CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD



UEN/ GST 201409457D

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMIUM) #04-04 Singapore 757047 Email:alex@carzauto.com.sg Tel: 65 6493 1924 Fax: 65 6493 1928

20	FWD INSURANCE			
21	Motor Claims Depa	the same of the sa		
	6 Temasek Bouleva	rd, #18-01 Sunt	ec Tower Four	
	Singapore 038986			
ontact:	6820 8888	Fax:		
-	p@fwd.com			

# NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT

lease be informed that an acc	eident involving my/our vehicle n	SKD 6650 H	and vehicle(	) no	SGK 9835 H
ad taken place at / along	Bedok North Ave 2 on da	te 4/3/2019	at time	13:25	
lease kindly inform us within aspection.	n two(2) working days from the d	late of this notice if you	wish to carry o	ut or waiv	e a pre-repair
we do not hear from you wi	thin two(2) working days, we shi tional loss of use arising from the			further ne	otice and our

Au S

Mn Jeslyn Chua Account Assistant Motule: 65 8322 7418

Limit jeslyna carrauto.com.sg

DATETIME	6/3/19 1330 hr
COMPANY	LKK Audo Consultant
SURVEYOR	Lin Teow guan
CONTACT	97361577
SIGNATURE	Min

\*To so be filled in by Socrepin

Resurvey 6(3/19 1522krs Tarin Mi teoriquan @ LKK Auto. com

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	54891
Vehicle No.:	SKD6650H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	08 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	FIAT
Vehicle Model:	BRAVO 1.4M MULTIAIR 16V TURBO
Primary Colour:	Beige
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	198A70001653387
Chassis No.:	ZFA19800004330490
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,724.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Dec 2011
First Registration Date:	27 Dec 2011
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$18,724.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Dec 2021
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$11,234.00
COE Expiry Date:	26 Dec 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$50,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,992.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$25,226.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Mar 2019

OK

cot left 2 yr rande

Avg Dep 7500p.

MV 21,000 PV 25,126/2 NV 5714/2

8 3 16

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

CHEAPEST CAR NSURANCE RENEWAL



**GET A CHEAPER QUOTE NOV!!** 

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! Nov 2009 Him Cooper 5 1.6 Auto Camden At \$60800.



part And Foods In Available Immaculate Condition, One And. Della Cambon Soot Direct Owner Stander



Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

.

Ways of Selling

9 vehicles

Fiat Bravo

Depreciation

Hille Fiat Bravo

Acre

Any

2011

- Hing Dots

Sort by Date Posted

Amended Search

Mileage

▼ 20 results/page

Search Selection

Fint Bravo 1.4A T-Jet Panoramic Roof

\$21,800

\$6,190 /yr

14-Feb-2011

1.368 cc

Eng Cap

Hatchback

Veh Type

Any

Available

Milanin II

XX

Status

Lowest Depreciation, Most Worthy Buyl Full Loan Provided, Call Us Now And Arrange For Viewing/Test Drive.

Posted: 86-Mar-2019 Tags: 2011 Flat Brave, 2011 flat brave, Flat Brave, flat brave, Flat, Brave, brave, Used Flat



Fiat Bravo 1.4A

\$26,800

\$7,700 /yr

14-Jun-2011

1.368 cc 105,000 km Hatzhback

Available

Budget Economic Car. High Paper Value At \$23k Plus! Call To View Now Before It Is Too Late! In House Loan Available.

Hui Hua Credit Pte Ltd.

Fosted: 05-Mar-2018 Tags: 2011 Fet Brave, 2011 fist brave, Flat Brave, flat brave, Fist, Brave, brave, Used Fist



Fiat Bravo 1.4M Multi-Air T-Jet Auction Closing Time: 26th Feb 2019 at 03:00 PM

Lot Number 1 / Normal Car / No Key

N.A. 23-Aug-2011 1,368 cc

Hatchback

CLOSED

All PROPERTY.

Posted: 22-Feb-2019 Tags: 2011 Fiat Bravo, 2011 flat bravo, Fiat Bravo, flat bravo, Fiat, Bravo, bravo, Used Fiat



Fiat Bravo 1,4M Multi-Air T-Jet \$23,800

\$6,270 /yr

09-Jun-2011

1,368 cc

Hatchback

Available

Protest: 21-Feb-2019 Tags: 2011 Flat Bravo, 2011 flat bravo, Flat Bravo, Flat Bravo, Flat, Bravo, bravo, Used Flat



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your CDE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Fiat Bravo 1.4A T-Jet Panoramic Roof

\$25,999

\$8.080 /vt

10-Mar-2011

1.368 cc

Hatchback

Available

No Gimmicks! Price Negotiable, Low Mileage Done, 100% Beautiful Condition, Low Depreciation, Low Interest Rate, Most Worthy Buy, Call Now For

Posted: 08-Feb-2015 Toys: 2011 Fat Brave, 2011 fat brave, Fat Brave, Fat brave, Flat, Brave, Itanyo, Israyo, Used Flat



Fiat Bravo 1.4A T-Jet

\$25,800

\$7,360 /vr

09-3un-2011

1.368 cm

126,000 km

Hatchback

Available

Set To Sell! Selling At Only Slightly Above Export Price! Beautiful Original Condition With No Touch Up Done! 100% Accident Free! Extremely Well Naintained! Consignment Unit, Owner Has Upgraded! Come.

Postnd: 25-Jan-2019 Tags: 2011 Fiel Brevo, 2011 fut brevo, Flat Bravo, flat bravo, Flat, Bravo, Irravo, Lond Flat



Fiat Bravo 1.4A T-Jet Panoramic Roof

N.A

01-Apr-2011

1.368 cc

Hatchback

SOLD

Powerful And Fuel Economy, Most Worthy Buy, Distributor Agent's Selling! Lowest Depreciation! Immaculate Condition! Fully In-house Maintain Loan And Trade In Available, Call Our Sales Consultant Now F...

- rocars

reted: 23-Jan-2019 Tags: 2011 Flat Bravo, 2011 flat bravo, Flat Bravo, flat bravo, Flat, Bravo, travo, trav



20

21

Total Special Items Cost

Rear bumper lower cover clips

Rear end panel top garnish clips

## CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

UEDV GST 201409457D

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 FREMIUM)

#04-04 Singapore 757047

Tel: 05 6493 1924

Fex: 65 6493 1928

DISCOUNT

\$

S

\$

60.00

90.00

60.00

30.00

6 Temasek Boole						
o semiliser Dome	vard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Si	ngapore 038986				
6820 8888	Fax:	Email: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com				
	Eint Dennie	Date		O.I.	02.16	v.
	THE DIAVO	Date: 04-03-19				
ZFA1	9800004330490	Vehicle No: SKD 6650 H				
04-	03-19 13:25					
oare Parts Cos						
	TO BE COMPLETED BY SI	ERVICE ADVIS	OR			
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$	PARTS DISCOUNT	FIN	AL PRICE \$
Rear bumper		1	\$ 945.00	10%	S	850.50
		1	\$ 456.00	10%	S	410.40
Rear bumper low	er cover	1	\$ 315.00	10%	\$	283,50
		2	\$ 85.00	10%	\$	76.50
Rear bumper cent	tre bracket	1	\$ 145.00	10%	S	130.50
		_1	\$ 56.00	10%	S	-50.40
Rear reverse lamp	2	1	\$ 224.00	10%	\$	201.60
Rear reflector lan	ip.	1	\$ 133.00	10%	\$	119.70
Rear towing cove	r	1	\$ 28.00	10%	S	-25:20
Rear left fender		1	\$ 1,550.00	10%	\$	1,395.00
Rear left inner qu	arter panel	-1	\$ 250.00	10%	\$	225.00
Rear left fender a	ir duct	1	\$ 185.00	10%	\$	166.50
Rear end panel		I	\$ 672.00	10%	S	604.80
Rear end panel to	p garnish	1	\$ 180.00	10%	S	162.00
Rear end corner p	panel left	1	\$ 392.00	10%	\$	352.80
Tailgate lock		1	\$ 137.20	10%	\$	123,48
Tailgate hinge		1	\$ 84:00	10%	S	75:60
Tail lamp lower b	racket LH	. 1	\$ 154.00	10%	s	138.60
Tail Lamp LH		1	\$ 252.00	10%	\$	226.80
					5	5,618.88
	ZFA19 Dare Parts Cos  Rear bumper Rear bumper rein Rear bumper side Rear bumper side Rear number plat Rear reverse lamp Rear reflector lam Rear towing cove Rear left fender Rear left inner qu Rear left fender a Rear end panel Rear end panel to Rear end corner p Tailgate lock Tailgate hinge Tail Lamp LH	Fiat Bravo  ZFA19800004330490  04-03-19 13:25  DARTS DESCRIPTION  Rear bumper Rear bumper reinforcement Rear bumper lower cover Rear bumper side retainer Rear bumper sentre bracket Rear number plate lamp Rear reverse lamp Rear reflector lamp Rear towing cover Rear left fender Rear left fender Rear left fender air duct Rear end panel Rear end panel Rear end corner panel left Tailgate lock Tailgate hinge Tail lamp lower bracket LH Tail Lamp LH	To be Completed by Service advisor	To be Completed by Service Advisor	Fiat Brave   Date   O4-   ZFA19800004330490   Vehicle No:   SKD     04-03-19 13:25     Date   TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR     PARTS DESCRIPTION   QTY   LIST PRICE \$ DISCOUNT     Rear bumper   1	Parts   Date:   04-03-19   O4-03-19   O4-03-19   O4-03-19   13:25

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

10

6

S

S

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works		
Job Scope	Ç	uotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACED AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC, ALIGNED ALL PARTS	s	1600.00
		120010

Spray Painting	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 1,000.00
	60:01

Job Scope		Quotation
TOWING		
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA 120-0	9 5	-250.00
TO REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN		
TO REPLACE ENGINE MOUNTING/ GEAR BOX MOUNTING		
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS COMPUTERIZED		
TO REMOVE/ REFIT/ REPLACE DASHBOARD		
TO REMOVE/ REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY	S	J20:00
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE		
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS 50 - 6	\$	60.00
TO REMOVE/REFIT/ ADJUST BRAKE FOUR WHEELS		
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX		
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS		
TO RESET ALL AIRBAG NECESSARY SYSTEM		
TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL NECESSARY AIR BAG		
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF-TOP LINNING		
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE TAIL GATE MECHANISM		
Total Others Cost	S	430.00
GRAND TOTAL	5	8,738.88

TGin 6 ( Mar / 19 1330 hr

CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Wilson (Ah Yong) Job Title: Workshop Supervisor Direct Contact: +65 8363 3059 Email: jeslyn@carzauto.com.sg

Lump dum repair Days of repair 6 deg days

? photo

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:198607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4 Singapore 038986

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Clara Li Zi Rong

Date:

23 Mar 2019

# Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SGK9835H

TP Vehicle No

SKD6650H

Accident Date

: 04/03/2019

Make

: FIAT BRAVO

Assignment Date

: 06/03/2019

Date of Inspection : 06/03/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

6 days

Inspection At

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-35 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

Singapore 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages ....rear N/S... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:5\$	8,738.88
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,740.90
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	3,723.30
Total	:S\$	7,464.20

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

## **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	;S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

(		The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage Kindly let us have your authorisation.
---	--	---

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

( X ) Other comments : We have not authorized repairs.

# Claim Audit

	AUDIT TRAIL			
lo.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
				[A]
	06 Mar 2019	Clm Veh Model Channed	(201018) FIAT BRAVO 1.4 (M).	HO
•	16:55	ciiii reii riodei ciiangea	the state of the s	ME
				KWA
			Reg No: SKD6650H, Acct Date: 2019/03/04. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore P	[A
	06 Mar 2019	Clm Created	te. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), Workshop: Carz Auto Services P	HO
	16:55		te Ltd (HQ)	ME
			527-727/MV-940	KWA
	24213500002444000		INDICATED SWINGS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	[A
	06 Mar 2019	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg	HO
	16:55		ested Adj. : LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.	ME
				KWA
	arat reconstructors			[A
	06 Mar 2019	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt, Due Date: 2019/03/15	HO
	16:55			ME
				KW
				[A
	06 Mar 2019	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	HO
	16:55			ME
				KW
				[A
	06 Mar 2019	Label Added	(20005):Direct Settlement .	HO
	16:55		\$\$\tag{\text{\tin}\text{\tint{\text{\tetx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\tint{\text{\text{\tex{\texit{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\tint{\text{\texit{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\text{\text{\tint}\tinttit{\text{\ti}\text{	ME
				KW
				Į.A
	06 Mar 2019	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> Lim Teow Guan	HO
	16:55			ME
				KWA
	06 Mar 2019	Clm Registration		[1]
8	19:10	Modified	Pol No:->PNPV2018-00010247.	Clara
				ZI Ro
	24.142010	***		[A
	24 Mar 2019 00:10	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt. Due Date: 2019/03/15	HO
	00:10	Submitted		ME
				KWA
				[A
0	11 Apr 2019	Adj Rpt Initiated		JOAN
٠	13:55	Auj Rpt Initiated		KHA
				MI
				[A
1	11 Apr 2019	Clm Dtl Modified	JP3 Reg. Date: -> 2011/12/27.	JOAN
•	13:55	Citi ou rivalled	are ring, which "F EVER ELLE"	KHA
				MI
				[A
,	11 Apr 2019 13:55	Clm Details Notified		JOAN
•	13:55	Cim Details Notified		KHA
				MI
	13 May 2019		Cur.Req:7062.00:LIABILITY: 100% B:27 OI REAR ENDED TP QUANTUM: (a) COR w/GS	(A
3	09:54	Adj Mandate Request	T: $$6,313.00 + (b) LOR w/GST : $749.00 (7days x $100) Total: a+b = $7,062.00 PLEA$	Ash
	27.04		SE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCTIONS, IF ANY.	Rong
				Noting

_		_			
A	СТ	т	v	FΤ	Υ
			•	• •	

No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History										
Bill Ref No.	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount			
2094195	24/03/2019 00:10	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SKD6650H	5GK9835H	10.70			

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SKD6650H (1201900005869) [SGK9835H] TP BAI CHI JEN Mar 4 2019 1:00PM [Osman Bin Hassim] Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD\_SG), sent on 13/05/2019 17:32 PM.

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$7062.00) - SKD6650H - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Approved:7062.00.				



# CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

UEN/ GST 201409457D

BY POST

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMIUM) #04-04 Singapore 757047 Email:alex@carzauto.com.sg Tel: 65 6493 1924 Fax: 65 6493 1928

26 March 2019

Our Ref: SKD 6650 H Your Ref: SGK 9835 H

FWD INSURANCE

Motor Claims Department

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKD 6650 H / SGK 9835 H ALONG BEDOK NORTH AVE 2 ON 4 MARCH 2019

Please refer to the above mentioned accident.

We are writing in on the behalf of

MR BAI CHI JEN

the registered owner of motor vehicle number

SKD 6650 H which was involved in the above accident.

We are instructed that the above accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured's vehicle number SGK 9835 H As a result of which, our client have suffered loss and and expenses.

We are instructed by our client to claim for:

Cost of Repair (Agree with Surveyor)

\$ 6,313.00 (\$5900 with 7%GST)

Loss of Rental (7 days) (not included Sunday)

823.90 (\$770 with 7% GST) (\$110 per day)

TOTAL AMOUNT \$ 7,136,90

We enclsoed hereby the following documents for your consideration:

- (A) Final Repair Bill
- (B) GIA Report Lodged by Our Client
- (C) Owner/ Driver Nric/ Driving Licence
- (D) Certicate of Insurance
- (E) LTA Search Invoice

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and your favorable reply is greatly appreciated.

Yours Faithfully,

Ms Jeslyn Chua

Account Assistant Mobile: 65 8322 7418

Email: jeslyn@carzauto.com.sg



# LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

		VOLVING VE Seclok Nor			650 H AND 86K 9835 H
ON_	04 D	DAY march	MONTH	2019	YEAR
a)	I/We, the ow	vner of vehicle no.	3KD 6670H	hereby i	instruct and authorize you to commence repair
b)	You are furt as if the app	her authorized to a ointment are given r his insurers include	by me/us with re	espect to the	behalf and give the solicitors full instructions e conduct of my/our claims against third party ace legal proceedings in Court in my/our name
c)	You have m and/or his in sign any Dis	y/our full authority surers on such ten	ms as you deem r any document	fit. Upon s	s to negotiate a settlement with the third party ettlement of my claim, you are authorized to my acceptance of the settlement as full and
d)	Upon resolv professional	ing my/our claim,	you are authorize ments for acting	for me/us	with my/our solicitors on the amount of their and to relieve payment of the balance of the
e)	In the even	t that, I/we am/ard to my/our claim, I/v	e required to at	tend at my	your solicitors' office or to attend court in
ħ	proceeded wand any other accept that is shall also be by your Soli	with, I/we authorize or losses recoverable the excess amount or personally liable to citors.	d you to make a le under my/our p applicable unde to bear all legal of	claim again policy of int the policy cost incurre	or his insurers is Not successful or cannot be ast my/our own insurers for the cost of repairs surance. In this respects, I/we understand and y of insurance shall be borne by me/us. I/we ad by you in claiming back for the repair cost
g)	any looses r	recoverable under you, I/we agree to penses reasonably	the policy of ins undertake to pay	the full an	m for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or make any offer to pay less than the amount nount of your repair bill and survey fees and or to pay you the difference in amount, as the
h)		ad and understand	the above statem	ent and agr	reed.
Dated	this 04	day _ Wor	ch mon	th 200	9 year
Signat	ture	:1	PX		
Name		: 3761	5-489I		Company Stamp
NRIC	/ROC No.	: BAI C	Hi JEN		
Addre	SS		1 Bedok No 4 3 460		т3

#### RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201900005869	
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD19004150/Bea3	
TP Reference:	SKD 6650H	

We, <u>CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD</u> (" Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle <u>SKD 6650H</u> ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of <u>\$7,062.00</u>, being the amount claimed for <u>\$6,313.00</u> (repair costs), <u>\$749.00</u> (loss of rental/use), <u>\$-</u> (loss of income), <u>\$-</u> (disbursement) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on <u>04/03/2019</u> (date of accident) at / along <u>BEDOK NORTH AVE 2</u> (location) Involving vehicle no/s, SKD 6650H and SGK 9835H.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 06/03/19 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SGK 9835H</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 14 day of June 2019

CLAIMANT

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

LKK

For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.



# FWD INSURANCE Motor Claims Department

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01

Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986

# CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

UEN/ GST 201409457D

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMIUM)

104-04 Singapore 757047

Tel: 65 6493 1924

Fax: 65 6493 1928

Email:alex@curraum.com.sg

# FINAL REPAIR BILL

Date:

26/3/2019

Vehicle Number:

SKD 6650 H

Make/Model:

FIAT BRAVO

Date of Accident :

4/3/2019

REPAIR COST

\$ 5,900.00

7% GST

GRAND TOTAL

\$ 413.00

\$ 6,313.00

ISSUED BY

Ms Jeslyn Chua Account Assistant

Mobile: 65 8322 7418

Email: jeslyn@carzauto.com.sg



Wellcome motor agencies
68 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-02 ARK @ KB Singapore 417896
Tel: 6344-4012 Fax: 6345-3140 Email: admin@wellcome.com.sg Website: www.wellcome.com.sg CO. REG. NO: 39853800W / GST REG. NO: M9-0001228-R

TAX INVOICE

Mr Bai Chi Jen (\$7515489I) c/o Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-26 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

NO: 29467

DATE: 18/03/2019

REF	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
RA NO: 31068	Being rental charges for One Unit Mit. Lancer 1.6 (A) No: SJS 2348R for period 04/03/19 to 11/03/19	7 Days x \$110	S\$ 770.00

SUB TOTAL SGD \$\$ 770.00

ADD 7% GST \$\$ 53.90

**GRAND TOTAL SGD** 5\$ 823.90

E.&O.E.

WELLCOME MOTOR AGENCIES

Customer Copy

All cheque payment should be made within 7 days to WELLCOME MOTOR AGENCIES

> Thank You For Renting



# wellcome motor agencies

289 TANJONG KATONG ROAD SINGAPORE 437072 SKO 6650 H

Email: wma88@singnet.com.sg Website; www.wellcome.com.sg

RA No: 31068

CO. REG. NO: 39853800W GST REG. NO: M9-0001228-R

4/3/19 DATE

Signature of HIRER / DRIVER

# VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

	HIRE	ER'S PARTICULARS				-	EHIC	LE'S P	ARTIC	ULARS		
Name: Bal Chi Jen					LE NO;	212	731	881	REPL. V	EH. NO:		
Address: B1	K 501	Bedok 1	VTL S+1	→ MAKE	MODE	L W	Tit	1	MAKE/N	IODEL.		
-# 1	3-34	182 4605				-	TICE		-1	FU		
Name & Address		102 4400		MILEA	GEOU	T 17	1826	5 1	MILEAG	EOUT		
7,000	an annual market			DATE	OUT 2	43	119	1	DATE O	UT		
IC/PP No:		DL No: S 7	5/54891	TIME	OUT *	5/1	0	W	TIME OF	T		
				HIRE/	ERIOD	EXPIRY	- 1					
Date of Birth:		Date of Issue/Expir	у-				F	Rental (	harges		- 0	
Nationality:		PL of Issue:		Daily	F	@5	110	-	er day		17-10	1 -
Occupation:		Driving Exp:		Weekly		@5		P	ner week			
Tel No:(O)		(R)	(HP)	Monthi	y.	@5		p	er mont	h		
	DRIVE	ER'S PARTICULAR	S	Hours		0.5		F	er hour			
~				Others		85						
Audress				CDW		0.5			er day/v	veek/month		
				PAI		66.5			er day/v	veek/month		
ICIPP No:		DL No:		DELLY	ERY SE	RVICE						
Date of Birth		Date of Issue/Expir	v-	1	1				50	UB-TOTAL S\$		
Nationality:		PL of Issue:	21	PETRO	DIES	EL LEVI	I.	1	5	)		
Occupation:		Driving Exp.		OUT	E	1/4	1/2	0	( F			
5780 A 50 A			or and an analysis of the last	IN	E	1/4	1/2	3/4	F			
Tel No:(O)		(R)	(HP)	Extensi	on of Re	ental						
	0	-		Repairs	Damag	es .						
n			20	Collect	ion Serv	ion						
//8	-		(A)	MISC								-
5/10			7011 8							GST @ 7%	53	70
FRONT			REAR						TOTAL.	CHARGES 5\$	823	352
"// [	4			SECU	RITY D	EPOSIT						
/(周			$\sim$ $0$	ADVA	NCER	ENTAL P	AID					
0	-( ) <u>-</u>		)	-		NETS (		BILL	CARI	)		
			. /	-	UE/CAI							
A-ACC	CIDENTS C-CI	RACKED D-DENTS	S-SORATCHES	EXPIR	Y DATE							
	16/		W/V	AMOL	INT DU	E REF	IND					
1 10	(9/)	1	VI									
K) 11	V	0 /	//	⊗ REFU	ND				BY			
MUNATURE &	STAMP	DRIVER'S SIGNATUR	E		VED S	5			77.7	EIVER		8
peyable under the on the chequere IMPORTANT  1) Only persons 2) Vehicle is str 3) Use of the 4) Additional dri 5) The hirer sh 6) In case of 7) No refund will 8) The hirer is re	his agreement arcredit card vouces above 24 and rictly for Singar vehicle for ill tress are required be liable to accident. The I be given for eacoponsible for the	terms and conditions of and for parking and traffic cher. All information I/V to below 65 years of ag pore use only and may legal purpose (for it ed to register with us bor excess charges for hirer shall report to any return of vehicle as first S\$ 2000 DAMAGE (I.E) WELLOW	e with 2 years driving not be driven out of a stance. In connectore they are allowed any late return of the powner invendately excess to the	e billed to that ac COME MOTOR g experience, a Singapore with tion with thefit d to drive the v e rate shown p y, if there is	uthorise hout pri drug ehicle er hour bodity	ed, licent or conse peddir Otherwis r or per injuries	or signate connect sed and art of the sed and art the sed art the sed are the	signing e compi raffickin be will no ce repo	this ag this ag any WE ag, smi of be pr of CDW ort mus	e considered to reement are tr reement may of LLCOME MOT aggling is stri- otected by the / and/or PAI w t be made w	have been ue and acci frive the ve 'OR AGENO ctly prohit insurance of there applic	made urate. chicle. ciES. bited. cover. cable.
be the day and	time the vehicle	True / Driver is required in is returned to WELLCI vaccount whatever.										
Date In	Time In	Mileage In	Checked By		Rema	irks						
								-				

Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitte	ed Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Main	06 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		06 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,900.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$5,900.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca	OTH TOTAL AND			
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documen	ts	Show All			
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		PAGE 1	[Creat	ed by adjuster]					
Insured:	Osman B	in Hassim, ID: 9	573338231								
Main Claimant:	BAI CHI	BAI CHI JEN, ID: S76154891									
Vehicle Rep No.:	SKD665	он		Date of		2019 13:00 - :59 nths and <b>5</b> Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / 120	TP / 1201900005869				PNPV2018-00010247 (Third Party Only)					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SGK9835H				GA426000					
				Excess							
Repairer:	Carz Auto	Services Pte Lt	d (HQ) I KAKI BUK	TT AVE 6 #02-35 AL	ITOBAY @ KAK	I BUKIT, 417883 Kai	ki Bukit - Tel: 650	9 3215			
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	700 [Handled by (	dara Li Zi Ror	ng]					
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 728	8							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by Lim Teov	Guan] [Final	Rpt due 15/03	/2019]			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				VI	iew All   Compo	se Case Mail			
<ul> <li>FWD_S0</li> </ul>	(13/05/2019	): Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (	\$\$7062.00) - SKD	650H - Claim	Handler: Clara Li	Zi				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete			
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On					

#### Claim Documents

\*SKD6650H (1201900005869)

[SGK9835H]

TP

BAI CHI JEN

Mar 4 2019 1:00PM

[Osman Bin Hassim]

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page [V]	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	La. Ann.	Thumbnail	-
1	24/03/19 00:10	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	08/04/19 15:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	121
5	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	08/04/19 16:11	General View	9	Load JPG	[2]
10	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	W
14.	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
16	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1
17	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	W
21	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
23	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	08/04/19 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	08/04/19 16:11	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
27	08/04/19 16:11	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	N.
28	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page ~	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Gallerine Artic
31	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	08/04/19 15:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
33	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
34	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
35	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
36	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
38	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	1	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
40	08/04/19 16:11		0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
41	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo			
42	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>N</b>
43	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>N</b>
45	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	08/04/19 15:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
52	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
55	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
57	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
	The state of the s	Interference to the first state.	0	Load JPG	<b>₩</b>
58	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0		[V]
59	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
50	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
61	08/04/19 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	13.65	Thumbnail	-
1	06/03/19 16:56	EMAIL - FWD TO OI DD 06.03.2019	0	Load PDF	1
2	05/03/19 16:56	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 06.03.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	06/03/19 16:56	EMAIL - FWD TO WKSP DD 06.03.2019	0	Load PDF	
4	06/03/19 16:56	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	_
5	06/03/19 16:56	PRI SKD6650H	0	Load PDF	
6	17/03/19 21:34	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	ō	Load PDF	-
7	11/04/19 14:14	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
В	11/04/19 14:14	RENTAL RECEIPT	o o	Load PDF	-
9	11/04/19 14:14	LOD	9	Load PDF	-
10	19/06/19 08:52	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
11 No	19/06/19 08:52 Finalized On	Release Voucher FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Load PDF	Print
1957	Fritanceu On	r res singapore res etas (ng)	0	Load PDF	2.2101

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COM	PLETED E	BY SURVEYOR
-----------------	----------	-------------

$\Delta M$		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGK9835H (Insd v		Model:	FIAT BRAVO 1.4 (M)
	SKD6650H (TP ve	h)		
Date of Accident:	te of Accident: 04/03/2019			
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [ ] Ye		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: S	9,350.60	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	6,313.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	749.00	7 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		: 5	0.00	
		: S		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	7,062.00	
below)	kshop GIA Register	Santa .	NEW CAPPED ROO	X ] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Worksho	p:	Agreed Liability _	100(%)
	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	e: Yes/ No. BOLA Scenario No:
	bility to be filled only	for chain c	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	on: Payee's Breakdo			
Carz Auto Sen		own	: \$	7,062.00
2)			: \$	
JOANNE I	LEE KHANG MIN		19 Jun 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD19004150/BEA3Q2

Date:

19/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNPV2018-00010247

No:

Claimant Vehicle SKD6650H

Insured Vehicle No:

SGK9835H

Date of Loss:

04/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201900005869

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKD6650H

Make & Model:

FIAT BRAVO, 1.4 (M) 27/12/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Engine No:

198A70001653387

Reg. Date: Colour:

Chassis No: Odometer:

No

ZFA19800004330490 73721 km

Engine Capacity:

1368 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

225/45 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/45 R17 Dunlop 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,708.88	5,389.90	318.98	5.59
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,030.00	2,030.00	1,000.00	33.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,738.88	7,419.90	1,318.98	15.09
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,900.00		
(S\$)	8,738.88	5,900.00	2,838.88	32.49
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	611.72	413.00	198.72	32.49
Nett Amount (SS)	9,350.60	6,313.00	3,037.60	32.49
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$100.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	749.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	7,062.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/03/2019

Date Inspected:

06/03/2019 Inspected At:

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-35 AUTOBAY

@ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417883 Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

Adjuster: Lim Teow Guan Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Jun 2019)

Parts: 144 FIAT BRAVO 1.4 (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKD6650H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Broken	945.00 FL	*945.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	456.00 FL	*456.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	Broken	315.00 FL	*315.00 FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	85.00 FL	*58.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	Broken	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
6	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	56.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR REVERSE LAMP	Broken	224.00 FL	*224.00 FL
8	1		*REAR REFLECTOR LAMP	Broken	133.00 FL	*133.00 FL
9	1		*REAR TOWING COVER	Not Necessary	28.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR LEFT FENDER	Cut	1,550.00 FL	*1,550.00 FL
11	1		*REAR LEFT INNER QUARTER PANEL	Dented	250.00 FL	*250.00 FL
12	1		*REAR LEFT FENDER AIR DUCT	Missing	185.00 FL	*185.00 FL
13	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	672.00 FL	*672.00 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Dislodged	180.00 FL	*180.00 FL
15	1		*REAR END CORNER PANEL LEFT	Dented	392.00 FL	*392.00 FL
16	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary	137.20 FL	*-FL
17	1		*TAILGATE HINGE	Not Necessary	84.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*TAIL LAMP LH	Cut	252.00 FL	*252.00 FL
19	1		*TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH	Bent	154.00 FL	*154.00 FL
20	10		*REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00FS	*40.00FS
21	6		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part S=Spch	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,333.20	5,981.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	624.32	591.10
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,708.88	5,389.90

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS , REPLACED AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC , ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	1,600.00	1,200.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	600.00
3	TOWING (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
5	TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	New	250.00	120.00
6	TO REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
7	TO REPLACE ENGINE MOUNTING /GEAR BOX MOUNTING (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
8	TO REMOVE /REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR ,VACUUM ,TOP UP AIRCON GAS COMPUTERIZED (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
9	TO REMOVE/REFIT /REPLACE DASHBOARD (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
10	TO REMOVE/REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	60.00
11	TO REMOVE/REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
12	TO REMOVE/REFIT WIRING CHECKS	New	60.00	50.00
13	TO REMOVE/REFIT ADJUST BRAKE FOUR WHEELS (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
14	TO REMOVE/REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
15	TO REMOVE/REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
16	TO RESET ALL AIRBAG NECESSARY SYSTEM (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
17	TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL NECESSARY AIR BAG (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
18	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF -TOP LINING (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
19	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE TAIL GATE MECHANISM (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,030.00	2,030.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >